NEW
EJOT® Anchor Bolts BA
��For embedment in cracked and non-cracked concrete ≥ C20/25
EJOT Baubefestigungen GmbH · In der Stockwiese 35 · 57334 Bad Laasphe, GERMANY
phone +49 2752 9080 · fax +49 2752 908731 · bau@ejot.de · www.ejot.de
Anchors and Installation Technology
Anchor Bolts

Drill hole
depth h
1
 ≥
[mm]
Embedment
depth h
ef
 ≥
[mm]
PU
Price/100
[EUR]
Order description Article number
BA-V-8
8 72 10 60 45 50 BA-V-8/10 9 650 001 112
8 92 30 60 45 50 BA-V-8/30 9 650 001 114
8 112 50 60 45 40 BA-V-8/50 9 650 001 116
8 147 85 60 45 40 BA-V-8/85 9 650 001 118
BA-V-10
10 92 10 75 60 40 BA-V-10/10 9 650 001 132
10 102 20 75 60 25 BA-V-10/20 9 650 001 135
10 112 30 75 60 25 BA-V-10/30 9 650 001 136
10 132 50 75 60 25 BA-V-10/50 9 650 001 137
10 162 80 75 60 25 BA-V-10/80 9 650 001 139
BA-V-12
12 103 5 90 70 20 BA-V-12/5 9 650 001 150
12 118 20 90 70 20 BA-V-12/20 9 650 001 152
12 128 30 90 70 20 BA-V-12/30 9 650 001 153
12 163 65 90 70 20 BA-V-12/65 9 650 001 155
12 178 80 90 70 20 BA-V-12/80 9 650 001 157
BA-V-16
16 123 5 110 85 10 BA-V-16/5 9 650 001 170
16 138 20 110 85 10 BA-V-16/20 9 650 001 171
16 168 50 110 85 10 BA-V-16/50 9 650 001 173
BA-V-20
20* 170 20 130 110 5 BA-V-20/20 9 650 000 180
20* 220 70 130 110 5 BA-V-20/70 9 650 000 182
Order information: Further lengths upon request.
*Not part of the ETA
Note
Characteristic values apply to the compression

Drill hole
depth h
1
 ≥
[mm]
Embedment
depth h
ef
 ≥
[mm]
PU
Price/100
[EUR]
Order description Article number
BA-F-8
8 72 10 60 45 50 BA-F-8/10 9 650 003 112
8 92 30 60 45 50 BA-F-8/30 9 650 003 114
8 112 50 60 45 40 BA-F-8/50 9 650 003 116
8 147 85 60 45 40 BA-F-8/85 9 650 003 118
BA-F-10
10 92 10 75 60 40 BA-F-10/10 9 650 003 132
10 102 20 75 60 25 BA-F-10/20 9 650 003 135
10 112 30 75 60 25 BA-F-10/30 9 650 003 136
10 132 50 75 60 25 BA-F-10/50 9 650 003 137
10 162 80 75 60 25 BA-F-10/80 9 650 003 139
BA-F-12
12 103 5 90 70 20 BA-F-12/5 9 650 003 150
12 118 20 90 70 20 BA-F-12/20 9 650 003 152
12 128 30 90 70 20 BA-F-12/30 9 650 003 153
12 163 65 90 70 20 BA-F-12/65 9 650 003 155
12 178 80 90 70 20 BA-F-12/80 9 650 003 157
BA-F-16
16 123 5 110 85 10 BA-F-16/5 9 650 003 170
16 138 20 110 85 10 BA-F-16/20 9 650 003 171
16 168 50 110 85 10 BA-F-16/50 9 650 003 173
BA-F-20
20* 170 20 130 110 5 BA-F-20/20 9 650 002 180
20* 220 70 130 110 5 BA-F-20/70 9 650 002 182
Order information: Further lengths upon request.
*Not part of the ETA
Note
Characteristic values apply to the compression

Drill hole
depth h
1
 ≥
[mm]
Embedment
depth h
ef
 ≥
[mm]
PU
Price/100
[EUR]
Order description Article number
BA-E-6
6* 65 15 50 35 100 BA-E-6/15 9 650 004 102
BA-E-8
8 72 10 60 45 50 BA-E-8/10 9 650 005 112
8 112 50 60 45 40 BA-E-8/50 9 650 005 116
BA-E-10
10 92 10 75 60 40 BA-E-10/10 9 650 005 132
10 112 30 75 60 25 BA-E-10/30 9 650 005 136
10 132 50 75 60 25 BA-E-10/50 9 650 005 138
BA-E-12
12 103 5 90 70 20 BA-E-12/5 9 650 005 150
12 118 20 90 70 20 BA-E-12/20 9 650 005 152
12 128 30 90 70 20 BA-E-12/30 9 650 005 154
BA-E-16
16 168 50 110 85 10 BA-E-16/50 9 650 005 172
Order information: Further lengths upon request.
*Not part of the ETA
NEW